KDL/SL KDL/SR
Construction
Specification
Voltage 230 V 230 V
Size 9.5 mm wide x 6.25 mm thick 5 mm Ø (7.5 mm Ø over moulded end)
Max. withstand temperature 220°C 200°C
(pde-energised)
Max. installation temperature -50°C -40°C

KDL heating cables are specifically de-
signed for internal and external heating of
refrigeration drainlines.
KDL’s are constructed from silicone rub-
ber, making them water resistant, and are
supplied factory terminated in standard
lengths. All equipment and systems meet
BS 6351, the British Standard for Electric
Surface Heating.
KDL/SL KDL/SR
200°C/220°C
IP67
Silicone Heating Cable ISOPAD Strand IS- KDL
Standard lengths and loadings table
Power (W) Heated length (m) References Part No.
KDL/SL 040 1 KDL-SL-1M-40W-230V 281332-000
080 2 KDL-SL-2M-80W-230V 643140-000
120 3 KDL-SL-3M-120W-230V 421844-000
160 4 KDL-SL-4M-160W-230V 311936-000
200 5 KDL-SL-5M-200W-230V 159372-000
240 6 KDL-SL-6M-240W-230V 778676-000
KDL/SR 037 1 KDL-SR-1M-37W-230V 057068-000
073 2 KDL-SR-1M-73W-230V 456554-000
110 3 KDL-SR-1M-110W-230V 998142-000
147 4 KDL-SR-1M-147W-230V 863032-000
184 5 KDL-SR-1M-184W-230V 148900-000
220 6 KDL-SR-1M-220W-230V 361534-000
Ordering details
Part description KDL/SL or KDL/SR
Part No. See table above
KDL/SL and KDL/SR